Center Lathe
PRIMAT LZD 25-20

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0303063
type of machine: Center Lathe
make: PRIMAT
type: LZD 25-20
year of 1999
manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 1

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

turning diameter over bed:
turning diameter over support:
turning length:

turning dia. in gap:

centre distance:

center height measured in bed:
support travel z-axis:

support travel x-axis:

Spindle bore diameter faceplate:
boring spindle diameter:

range of revolution per miute:
feed::

tailstock quill taper MT:

tailstock quill adjustment::

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:

additional information

R&hm faceplate @ 450mm 4-jaw (max. speed 640 rpm) Bore @ 80mm

Fagor digital display for two axes
Multifix steel holder

Chip guard

Tailstock with moving center
Cooling water pump with feed

Accessories:

Three-jaw chuck @ 320mm
-open bezel @ 160mm
-closed bezel @ 170mm

WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig

550 mm

340 mm

2000 mm

800 mm

2000 mm

260 mm

1700 mm

plan 230 mm

125 mm

80 mm

20 - 1600 / 12step U/min
0,02-0,80/0,01 - 0,40 mm/U
5

160 mm

7,5 kW

2,55t

35x1,2x19m

Tel: +49 (0341) - 52 04 60
Fax: +49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7

Mail: info@wmwag.com
Web: http://www.wmwag.com
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